Electronic price sign MODUL $1630

1800 304

Dimensions
height from supto 8 m

width 1,8 m (width of stand-alone box 1,63 m)
Design

one or two pole design

one or double-sided version

Nince customisable colors

3100

Numeric displays
LED

Electromagnetic display
MDL

height 280/ 300 mm, last one 160/170 mm alternatively

Accessories

TANKAUTOMAT LED product names

LED running text display
LED backlight
Time &Temperature display
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300

GELED 30K GELED 30N

250
170

300
300

GELED 3025K GELED 3017N
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